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*Subject to change. 
Please contact your school with any questions.
*Subject to change. 
Please contact your school with any questions.

1716

20

9

23

3

10

24

8

22

1513

7

14

21

SATSUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

18

4

11

25

12

26

19

Word of 
the Month:
HONESTY

Event Key:
ZELC: Pre-K

NES: Kindergarten
RPES: 1st & 2nd grade

ZES: 3rd & 4th grade
CMES: 5th & 6th grade

ALL: Pre-K through 6th grade
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C H R I S T M A S / W I N T E R  B R E A K
 N O  S C H O O L  F O R  S T U D E N T S

Paper Packets Go Home

3029 31

T E A C H E R
P L A N N I N G

T E A C H E R
P L A N N I N G

N O  S C H O O L

Report Cards Go Home
(CME Mailed, No

Report Cards for ZELC)

5th Grade Girls
Basketball (5:30 pm)

6th Grade Girls Basketball
(6:30 pm)

5th Grade Boys
Basketball (5:00 pm)

6th Grade Girls Basketball
(6:00 pm)

6th Grade Boys Basketball
(7:00 pm)

Peter Pan
Performance

Dojo Reward (Invite Req.)

Girls Basketball TBA

First Friday Free Dress 
(All But CME, 

$2 If Not Prepaid)

Yearbook Free Dress

LYRC Voting

PBIS Invites Go Home

2nd Nine-Weeks PBIS
Celebration (Invite Req.)

Class Pictures
(Wear Uniforms)

Peter Pan
Performance

Bowling Field Trip
(Details TBA)

Bowling Field Trip
(Details TBA)

PBIS Glow Party

100th Day of School
100th Day of School
100th Day of School

ZEARN Reward


